
Purdue University Main Campus

University of Washington Seattle

University of Wisconsin Madison

University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign

University of California Los Angeles

Georgia Institute of Technology

University of California Berkeley

University of Michigan Ann Arbor

University of Texas at Austin

Texas A&M College Station

Pennsylvania State University

15,240

14,820

10,933

21,672

20,500

20,484

19,500

25,000

19,500

19,500

17,804

14,000

14,615

13,000

27,521

20,976

17,519

17,086

16,708

15,483

11,627

9,127

80,777

59,818

56,360

54,348

51,495

50,967

50,704

50,616

48,212

50,427

39,803

91,543

81,720

76,103

68,323

67,468

65,798

64,315

64,007

63,258

63,641

63,244

Net Price Median Debt 1 Year Earnings 4 Year Earnings

Net Price and Median Debt
VS

Georgia Tech Earnings by Major & Year(s) after Completion

*This reflects the latest data provided by College Scorecard (as of October 2023) 


Data accessed via https://collegescorecard.ed.gov/data/ on 01/26/2024 

Median Earnings After Completion*

64,801 71,742
70,822 79,346

69,496 82,297

69,772 85,216
73,593 87,372

71,755 89,405

72,998 90,670
78,747 92,771

79,424 96,402
80,919

89,078
95,317Computer Science

Computer Engineering
Industrial Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering
Aerospace Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Environmental Engineering

Materials Engineering

Civil Engineering

Nuclear Engineering

1 Year

101,070
106,200

127,253

4 Year


