VS

Median Earnings After Completion*

Net Price	Median Debt	1 Year Earnings	4 Year Earnings
Pennsylvania State University 27,521	25,000	80,77	91,543
Texas A&M College Station 20,976	21,672	59,818	81,720
University of Texas at Austin 17,519	20,500	56,360	76,103
University of Michigan Ann Arbor 17,086	20,484	54,348	68,323
University of Wisconsin Madison 16,708	19,500	51,495	67,468
University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign 15,483	19,500	50,967	65,798
University of California Berkeley 15,240	19,500	50,704	64,315
Georgia Institute of Technology 14,820	17,804	50,616	64,007
University of California Los Angeles 11,627	014,615	50,427	63,641
University of Washington Seattle 10,933	14,000	48,212	63,258
Purdue University Main Campus 9,127	13,000	39,803	63,244



Georgia Tech Earnings by Major & Year(s) after Completion

